First Name

Logan
Ryan
Mason
David
Brock
Seth
Trevor
Noah
Joshua
Brady
Sam
Liam
Austin
Braden
Ryan
Jaden
Alan
Jack
Sam
Jake
Adam

Ethan
Joel
Brody
Cooper
Dylan
Dante
Logan
Ryan
George
Dustin
Samuel
Brayden
Derek
Brandon
Christopher
Josh
Seamus
Dominic
Brice
RJ
AJ
Eion
Joe
Ethan
Eli
Wyatt
Benjamin
Nathan
Tyler
Devan
Ayden
Vaughn
Weston

Last Name

Crowe
Walther
Lapana
Szalay

Carrigan
Tomalski
D'Alessandro
Nickolas
Nesky
Newman
Bishop
Lohr
Koposko
Benke
Saginaw

Ringer

Tarolli
Edwards

Rush
Tear
Cendroski

Porreca
Sovich
Wagner
Gray
Callaway
Mannarino
Daniels
Dusch
Coyle
Hastings
Haddox
Gremba
Routzahn
Plunko
Elliott
Pindilli
Coyle
Herisko
Wright
Fischer
Boyer
Tiernan
Kirsch
Jones
Armstrong
Lukas
Tornatore
Dursa
Cook
Wilson
Bate
Fleissner
McVeigh

Chip Chip Pond Pond FC FC DH DH Cdbk Cdbk Carm Carm Wash Wash SP SP LP LP Nem
6/6 Points 6/9 Points 6/13 Points 6/21  Points  6/29  Points 7/6 Points  7/10  Points  7/17  Points  7/24  Points  7/31
CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT

73 8.5 73 10 77 25 75 4.5 75 5 74 1 80 25 83 7 78 8.5 85
78 1.5 85 0.5 75 6 73 7 80 72 4 89 80 4 74
73 8.5 73 10 81 84 4.5 80 4 83
78 1.5 79 25 71 10 83 71 6 76
83 78 4.5 81 78 1 7 74 7 78 10 83
77 25 70 10 84 4.5 82
78 4.5 79 84 73 3 71 10 88 1 82 1
81 76 4 70 10 79
77 4 85 0.5 77 25 83 3 71
78 1.5 79 2.5 76 4 87 2 81
75 5 76
71 6 79
74 1 78 8.5
82 75 4.5 85 3 81 2
80 76 7
87 77 25 75 80 4 88
75 6 93 91
78 18 79 79 80 25 84
85 74 1 86
80 79 82 1 93 88
78 1
1ST FLIGHT
84 5.3 79 7.3 85 79 4 79 7 74 10 92 90 86
87 0.5 79 7.3 89 72 8.5 80 5 75 6 81 89 3.5 89 95
87 0.5 82 3 86 78 5 87 74 10 76 5.3 91 0.5 81 5 88
81 10 92 80 8.5 72 8.5 87 81 99 93 93
84 5.3 90 84 1 77 4 90 89 3.5 84 4 85
84 5.3 80 4 84 1 7 3 87 2.5 87
86 2 82 2 83 90 2 83
79 7.3 82 5 87 87 25 DNF
88 95 81 3 75 6 DNF 88 0.3 87
85 3 82 1 84
88 96 90 83 71 10 98
96 DNF 93 83 10 DNF
95 87 77 10 88
90 92 84 1 80 3 81 3 82 2 84 88 0.3 97
83 2 85 7 93
80 8.5
90 86 78 7 89
76 5.3 DNF
89 76 5.3
93 101 88 5
84 1 83 3.5
85 83 3.5 91 0.5
88 88 90 79 3 92 100
87 84 83 1 78 2 95
81 3 85
91 96 93 84 1 83 84 80 1 DNF 102 DNF
87 87 82 DNF 88 0.3 DNF
88 88 102 96
99 DNF 98 DNF 98 98
100 91 97 86 83 DNF 83 DNF 97 DNF
101 DNF 106 DNF
103 102 103 98 DNF 104 109 117 DNF
DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 106 DNF DNF DNF

2.5

2.5

Total Points
50.5
33
29
25
22.5
20
19.5
18
17
14
12
11
9.5
9.5

Total Points
37.6
30.8
30.3
27
22.8
18.3

16
14.8
11.8

11

10

10

10
9.3

9
8.5

7
53
5.3

Average
77.3
78.4
79.0
76.3
79.0
78.3
79.3
76.5
78.6
80.2
75.5
75.0
76.0
80.8
78.0
81.4
86.3
80.0
81.7
84.4
78.0

Average
83.1
83.6
83.0
86.4
85.4
83.2
84.8
83.8
85.7
83.7
87.7
90.7
86.8
86.4
87.0
80.0
85.8
76.0
82.5
94.0
83.5
86.3
89.5
85.4
83.0
89.1
86.0
93.5
98.3
91.0

103.5
105.1
106.0



Regis
Ross
Mikey
Beau
Brandon
Landon
William
Braeden
Noah
Layton
Jacob
Michael
Drew
Ayden
Nolan
Cooper
Zachary
Sutton
Jake
JP

Julio
Sebastian
Christian
Jake

Manion
Skerbetz
Dyer
Pirnat
Cilia
Bebout
Steimer
Mitchell
Cortes
Cameron
Ealy
Pigoni
Linden
Janovich
English
Yuhas
Bittner
Hoehl
Sheesley
Tusai

Rodas-Rhim
Fernandez
Vinas
Goldberg

89

111

DNF

97

DNF
89

91

101

88
DNF

101

103

DNF

DNF
100

85

103

93

96
DNF

90

99
90

DNF

98

1056
DNF

101

92

DNF
DNF

84
92
DNF

92

88

84

GUEST PLAYERS
71
72
74
87

DNF

87
DNF
DNF

81
DNF

DNF

84
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
98
DNF
DNF

93
DNF

94

95

97
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

95

80

92

80

94

O O O O OO OO0 O o o o oo o o o o o

0
Total Points

90.3
92.7
100.3
89.8
96.0
102.7
#DIV/0!
94.7
96.0
89.7
100.0
87.7
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
94.5
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
Average
77.0
72.0
74.0
91.0



